EMC TESTING
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
Advanced Test Equipment Corp.
www.atecorp.com     800-404-ATEC (2832)
Accessories and Software                                                             22
Contact us                24
AXOS Line Overview                                                                                                    3
Electrostatic Discharge (ESD)                                                                                   4

n Superposition of EFT impulses onto three- phase power lines and DC power lines
n 8kV maximum impulse voltage
n EUT voltage up to 690V/400V AC
n EUT mains current up to 100A per phase
n Manual coupling path switching
n Synchronization with power supply possible
n Built according to IEC/EN 61000-4-4 Ed. 2 & 3 as well as to ANSI
    C62.41/45
n Superposition of EFT impulses onto three- phase power lines and DC
    power lines
n 8kV maximum impulse voltage
n EUT mains voltage up to 690V/400V AC, 110V DC
n EUT mains current up to 32A per phase
n Synchronization with power supply possible
n EUT over-current protection
10 VEHICLE-MOUNTED FAULT LOCATORS10
IP4B
EFT VERIFICATION SET
CAPACITIVE COUPLING CLAMP FOR SUPER-
POSITION OF BURSTS ON DATA LINES

30kA x
Ring Wave
7kV 100kHz x x x
Damped Oscillatory Wave
100kHz & 1MHz x
100kHz & 1MHz Magnetic Field x
Insulation Testing 1.2/50
10kV x x x
14kV x x x
15kV x x x x x
Standards
IEC x x x x x x x x x x x x
UL x x
ITU x x x x x
ANSI x x x x x x x x
12 VEHICLE-MOUNTED FAULT LOCATORS12
5KV COMPACT IMMUNITY TEST SYSTEM
7KV COMPACT IMMUNITY TEST SYSTEM
32A THREE-PHASE COUPLING/DECOUPLING NETWORK FOR
SURGE TESTING

n EUT mains voltage up to 480V
n EUT mains current up to 10A
n Manual selection of coupling path and coupling capacitor
n Test level up to 15kV/30kA
n EUT overcurrent protection
n Large integrated test cabinet
n Built according to IEC/EN61000-4-5, IEC/EN 61010, IEC/EN 61643-1 and
    ANSI C62.41/45
n Impulse voltage up to 30kV (combination wave)
n Impulse current up to 30kA (8/20 µs)
n Combination wave (1.2/50 µs & 8/20 µs)
n 8/20 µs, 10/350 µs, 10/1000 µs current pulse
n Impulse voltage & current measurement
n Automatic polarity switching
n Integrated test cabinet
14 VEHICLE-MOUNTED FAULT LOCATORS14
 PSURGE 8000
PIM 100
PIM 110
CONTROLLER FOR SURGE PLATFORM MODULES

    ITU K.20/K.21/K.44/K.45
n Fully automated operation
PIM 150
OSCILLATING WAVE SURGE MODULE
n Built according to IEC/EN 61000-4-12 Ed.1,
    IEC 61000-4-18 Ed.1, IEC 60255-22-1 and ANSI C37.90
n 100 kHz and 1 MHz burst frequencies
n 75 ns rise time
n Impulse voltage up to 3.3kV / 200 Ω
n Integrated, fully automatic CDN for three-phase AC and
    DC power lines
n EUT mains voltage up to 480V/277V 16A
n Impulse voltage monitor
n Capacitive coupling clamp available (IP4B)
n Data line CDN available (PCD 150)
16 VEHICLE-MOUNTED FAULT LOCATORS16
100A THREE-PHASE COUPLING/DECOUPLING NETWORK
FOR SURGE TESTING
MANUAL SURGE COUPLING UNIT FOR SYMMETRICAL
DATA AND CONTROL LINES

AND CONTROL LINES
DEC 5
n Built according to:
    IEC/EN 61000-4-5 Ed. 2 Fig. 14 & Ed. 3 Fig. 10
    ITU K.44:2003 Fig. A.5-1, A6.1-1 to A6.1-5
n Up to four wire can be tested simultaneous
n Decoupling of Combination Wave impulses
n Decoupling of Ring Wave (100kHz) impulses
n Decoupling of 10/700 µs telecom impulses
n Decoupling: Inductors 20mH compensated
n Protection elements are Gas arrestors and
    Breakdown avalanche diodes
n Can be used with any surge generator
n Impulse voltage up to 6.6kV
n Signal Bandwidth up to some 100 kHz
18 VEHICLE-MOUNTED FAULT LOCATORS18
SURGE DECOUPLING UNIT FOR SYMMETRICAL DATA
AND CONTROL LINES
DEC 6
n Build according to ITU K.44:2003 Fig. A.5-1 and

up to 15.0kV (current wave shape not defined)
n Insulation test 1.2/50µs 15kV at 0.5 J
n Source impedance: 500 Ohm
n Floating output
TELECOM IMPULSE MODULE
TW 8
n Built according to IEC/EN 61000-4-5 Ed. 3
n 10/700µs wave shape
n 2 Pairs of communication lines or 4 lines individually
n Plug and play with AXOS 8
n Test for unshielded symmetrical communication lines
n 3 different coupling impedances
• 1 x 15 Ohm
• 4 x 40 Ohm
• 4 x 40 Ohm gas arresters
20 VEHICLE-MOUNTED FAULT LOCATORS20
POWER FREQUENCY MAGNETIC FIELD
TEST SYSTEM
OSCILLATING WAVE SURGE MODULE
MAG 1000

TURNKEY SYSTEM
External transformers and variacs, external power sources and time consuming wiring is something
you don't have to worry about, as our systems are complete turnkey systems and no additional
external parts and modifications are necessary.
16A DIPS / INTERRUPTIONS SIMULATOR
DIP 116
n Built according to IEC/EN 61000-4-11
n Designed for automatic 0/40/70/80% dips of Unom
n High & Low impedance interrupts
n Inrush current capability more than 500A
n Integrated variacs for Unom and Udip
n Adjustment of Udip between 0... 99%* at any level
n 40A capability at 40% nominal voltage
n Fully integrated solution for IEC 61000-4-11, no additional equipment required
*external voltage source required
22 VEHICLE-MOUNTED FAULT LOCATORS22
ACCESSORIES
We offer a complete range of accessories for a complete test setup.
Verification and calibration equipment are specially designed to meet exact standard recommendations, and
our safety accessories such as warning lamps and emergency switches, ensure your tests are performed